2022
~North {’{V\ Fall Soccer
Augusta / Game Schedule

NORTH AUGUSTA, SC

PARKS, RECREATION

South Carolina's Riverfront U-11 Girls & TOURISM
& ==
CSRA RUSH
Team Color Coach
Atlanta Black Thomas Cole
New England Blue Charles Cole
Seattle Neon Tiffany Moore
Portland Green Rodney Harvey
Field Time Monday, September 26 Field Time Thursday, October 13
Field 1A 6:00pm Atlanta vs New England Field 1A 6:00pm Atlanta VS Portland
Field 1A 7:05pm Seattle VS Portland Field 1A 7:05pm New England vs Seattle
Field Time Thursday, September 29* Field Time Monday, October 17
Field 1A 6:00pm Seattle VS Atlanta Field 1A 6:00pm Atlanta vs New England
Field 1A 7:05pm Portland vs New England Field 1A 7:05pm Seattle VS Portland
Field Time Monday, October 3 Field Time Thursday, October 20
Field 1A 6:00pm New England vs Seattle Field 1A 6:00pm Seattle VS Atlanta
Field 1A 7:05pm Atlanta VS Portland Field 1A 7:05pm Portland vs New England
Field Time Thursday, October 6 Field Time Monday, October 24
Field 1A 6:00pm Seattle VS Portland Field 1A 6:00pm New England vs Seattle
Field 1A 7:05pm Atlanta vs New England Field 1A 7:05pm Atlanta VS Portland
Field Time Monday, October 10 Field Time Thursday, October 27
Field 1A 6:00pm Portland vs New England Field 1A 6:00pm Seattle VS Portland
Field 1A 7:05pm Seattle VS Atlanta Field 1A 7:05pm Atlanta vs New England

*Picture Day

league play.

Tournament will be following the conclusion of




